British Columbia Indoor Championship Records
2-day tournament, total score out of 1200
2016: moved to Inner-10 scoring for all Compound divisions to align with Archery Canada / World Archery
Inner-10 was not recognized for Provincial records prior to 2016.
Scores listed as (B10) are OUTER-10 scores.
Glossary

(B10): outer ten

(60cm): 60cm target face

Updated: Oct 13, 2023

2016: moved to Inner-10 scoring for all Compound divisions to align with Archery Canada / World Archery

Category changes for 2016:
Categories that are no longer offered will be archived and are shown on a separate tab.
No records are kept for "optional" categories



WOMEN 18M

CATEGORY

60+ Recurve

60+ Barebow

60+ Compound

50+ Recurve

50+ Barebow

50+ Compound

50+ Unlimited
Recurve (21+)
Barebow (21+)
Compound (21+)
Unlimited (21+)
Fixed Pins (21+)
U21 Recurve

U21 Barebow

U21 Compound
U18 Recurve

U18 Barebow

U18 Compound

U15 Recurve (60cm)
U15 Barebow (60cm)
U15 Comp (40cm)
U13 Recurve (60cm)

U13 Barebow (60cm)

U13 Compound (60cm)

U10 Recurve
U10 Barebow

U10 Compound

2-day tournament
NAME
Verna Dick
Angela Foley
Valery Gaspard
Mynga Keller
Linda Price
Sonia Schina
Launa Cooper
Eleanor Brug
Maureen Graham
Sonia Schina
Cecilia Flaming
Angela Hay
Amy Louie
Courtney Cox
Krista Pitney
Emily Yen
Kelly Murray
Eliana Stein
Emily Yen
Elissa Foley
Joelle Thurow
Sophie Breckenridge
Kaytlyn Maclnnes
Joelle Thurow
Kimberly Chow
Natalie Gilgan

Emersyn Sanford

Total out of 1200
HOMETOWN

Ladysmith
Surrey
Kamloops
Penticton
Mission
Oliver
Surrey

Squamish

Coquitlam
Surrey
Burnaby
Coquitlam
Quesnel
Cranbrook
Vancouver
Quesnel
Falkland

Vancouver

150 Mile House

150 Mile House

Richmond

Williams Lake

DATE
2019
2022
2017
2005
2014
2023
2022
2022
2011
2018
2019
2023
2019
2017
2016
2022
2016
2023
2019
2014
2019
2014
2014
2018
2017
2006

2016

SCORE
831
925
1088
992
965
1112
1087
1131
948
1133
1103
1074
1087
602
1115
1101
722
1125
1041
987
1101
926
815
1102
458
185

979



MEN 18M

CATEGORY

70+ Recurve
70+ Barebow
70+ Compound
70+ Unlimited
60+ Recurve
60+ Barebow

60+ Compound
60+ Compound

60+ Unlimited
50+ Recurve
50+ Barebow
50+ Compound
50+ Unlimited
Recurve (21+)
Barebow (21+)
Compound (21+)
Unlimited (21+)
Fixed Pins (21+)
U21 Recurve
U21 Barebow
U21 Compound
U18 Recurve
U18 Barebow
U18 Compound
U15 Recurve

U15 Barebow (60cm)

U15 Compound (40cm)

U13 Recurve (60cm)

U13 Barebow (60cm)

U13 Compound (60cm)

U10 Recurve
U10 Barebow

U10 Compound

2-day tournament

NAME
Doug Linton
Phil Klotz
Ron Ostermeier
Charles Land
Bob O'Brien
Lloyd Polack

Al Campsall
Rick Scammell

Bryan Schneider
Paul Jantzen
Al Fleck
Chris Sutton
Larry Moyer
Hugh MacDonald
Raymond Huang

Andy Fochuk

Brendan von Richter

Glen Shaw

Levi Kelbert

Mark Shields

Spencer Schouwenburg

Levi Kelbert
Sam Groves
Mason Pollard
Cole Murray
Cael Armstrong
Ty Thurow
Markus Tai
Sheltin Sardinha
Jordan Kennedy
Markus Tai

Dawson Gilgan

Total out of 1200

HOMETOWN

Victoria

Oliver

Kelowna

Vernon

Williams Lake
Coquitlam

Vancouver

Comox
Port Coquitlam
Vancouver
Vancouver
Fort St John
Port Moody
Burnaby
Kelowna
Brentwood Bay

Prince George

Port Moody

Prince George

150 Mile House

Richmond

DATE
2018
2017
2019
2017
2015
2022

2016
2017

2016
2002
2006
2018
2019
2009
2023
2023
2017
2023
2016
2019
2017
2015
2022
2023
2001
2006
2017
2019
2010
2017
2016

2003

SCORE
658
920
1119
1024
1001
959

1136
1136

1090
1077
965
1143
1138
1149
1081
1184
1174
1114
1125
919
1168
1109
905
1146
988
899
1095
1047
619
1060
793

505



ARCHIVED

CATEGORY

WOMEN

MEN

Master 70 Compound (B10)

Master 60 Compound (B10)

Master 50 Compound (B10)

Master 50 Compound Unlimited (B10)
Master 50 Compound Fixed Pins (B10)
Master Comp.Ltd(B10)

Senior Compound (B10)

Senior Compound Unlimited (B10)
Senior Compound Fixed Pins (B10)
Senior Comp. Ltd( B10)

Senior BH Uns( B10)

Senior BH Fingers

Longbow (21+)

Junior Compound (B10)

Cadet Compound (B10)

Cadet Comp Ltd

Cub Comp (40cm/B10)

Pre-cub Compound (B10)

Pee Wee Compound (B10)

Master 70 Compound (B10)

Master 70 Compound Unlimited (B10)
Master 70 Longbow

Master 60 Compound (B10)

Master 60 Compound Unlimited (B10)
Master 60 Compound Fixed Pins (B10)
60+ Fixed Pins

Master 50 Compound (B10)

Master 50 Compound Wheelchair (B10)
Master 50 Compound Unlimited (B10)
Master BH Uns 50 (B10)

Master 50 BH Fingers

Master Comp.Ltd(B10)

50+ Fixed Pins

Recurve (21+) Wheelchair

Longbow (21+)

Senior Compound (B10)

Senior Compound Wheelchair (B10)
Senior Compound Unlimited (B10)
Senior Compound Fixed Pins (B10)
Senior Comp. Ltd( B10)

Senior BH Uns( B10)

Senior BH Fingers

Junior Compound (B10)

Junior Comp. Ltd

Cadet Compound (B10)

Cadet Comp Ltd

Cub Comp (40cm/B10)

Cub Comp Ltd

Pre-cub Compound (B10)

Pee Wee Compound (B10)

2-day tournament

NAME HOMETOWN

Flo Stern Prince George

Lynne Durward

Nancy Lawson Mission
Cathy Schaefer

Lucia Mason North Vancouver

Flo Stern Prince George
Sydney Watson Quesnel
Samantha Wright Quesnel, BC

Lucia Mason

Rose McNolty

Cindy Walper

Rose McNolty
Darlene Woytula
Erica Erasmus
Sydney Watson Quesnel
Jean McAllister
Krista Pitney
Jessica Evans Jaffre

Brianne Foley

Don Williams

Mike Meinke

Brock Paton Osoyoos
Rick Scammell Coquitlam
Ron Ostermeier Oliver

Barry Denluck

Al Campsall Williams Lake
Dale Chapplow Quesnel
Bill Barton

Wayne Schaefer
Ted Stern Prince George
Rod Fitzpatrick
Jim Crowe
Jay Shukin Victoria
Andy Anderson
Taylor Sapergia
Jonathan Schaefer
Teddy Stern
Leon Meier
Adam Pitney
Phil Smith
Shawn Dempster Langley
Don Bell
Graeme Black
lan McAllister
Tony Proctor Prince George
Devon Ruedig
Tony Proctor Prince George
Peter Holtan

Michael Wright Quesnel
Michael Wright Quesnel

Salt Spring Island

DATE

2015
2010
2002
2011
2015
1998
2015
2010
2014
2011
1999
2009
2003
2010
2011
1998
2012
2012
2010

2014
2014
2016
2015
2008
2015
2019
2012
2006
2010
1998
2006
1998
2019

1999
2010
2010

1998
2014
2013
2010
2005
2002
2013
1998
2014
1999
2011
1998
2010
2009

Total out of 1200 ALL scores are OUTER 10
SCORE

1007
1153
1096
1119
940
914
1190
1173
1037
1101
513
1115
795
1142
1172
987
1163
1069
948

1145
1090
858
1172
1174
1127
1135
1188
574
1179
892
1097
1054
1066

636
954
1199

952
1178
1154
1050

838
1082
1181

915
1184

909
1169

555
1154
1164



